The Children's i‘

3019-TX Harris Branch

. 11012 Harris Branch Parkway
CDurfm rd Austin TX 78754
5122728855
Tax ID: 752445627
Agrawal Family

Family ID: 688229
8701 W Parmer Ln Apt 8130
Austin, TX 78729

Charges:

Total Chargesfor 2023:

Payments:

Total Paymentsfor 2023:

Total Tuition:
Total Discounts:
Total Fees and Other Charges:

Total Payments for Agrawal, Pooja:

Total Payments for Pankaj Agrawal:

Total Payments for remainder:
Total Bad Debt Recovery:
Total Bad Debit:

1610.00
0.00
0.00

1610.00

322.00
1602.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1924.00
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