

3019-TX Harris Branch 11012 Harris Branch Parkway Austin TX 78754 5122728855 Tax ID: 752445627

Agrawal Family Family ID: 688229 8701 W Parmer Ln Apt 8130 Austin, TX 78729

Charges:		
	Total Tuition:	1610.00
	Total Discounts:	0.00
	Total Fees and Other Charges:	0.00
Total Charges for 2023:		1610.00
Payments:		
	Total Payments for Agrawal, Pooja:	322.00
	Total Payments for Pankaj Agrawal:	1602.00
	Total Payments for remainder:	0.00
	Total Bad Debt Recovery:	0.00
	Total Bad Debt:	0.00
Total Payments for 2023:		1924.00